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Ellesmere Port Bus Station - Mold Bus Station Service 5 (ACCO005) 

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound) Timetable valid from 28th November 2021 until further notice 

Days: 
Notes: M 

SD SD SH 

Operator:ACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Ellesmere Port Bus Interchange Stand B, Stand B 0530 0630 -- 0730 0744 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1455 1555 1700 1800 1905 
Garden City, Deeside Ind Park, Zone 1 0555 0658 0756 0801 0812 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1523 1625 1727 1827 1932 
Queensferry, Asda 0601 0704 0802 0807 0818 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1529 1631 1733 1833 1938 
Ewloe Green, Boar`s Head 0605 0711 0811 0816 0823 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1636 1738 -- --
Mold, Bus Station, Stand 4 0624 0731 0835 0840 0842 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555 1655 1758 -- --
Mold, Campus -- -- 0839 0844 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Notes: 
M Mold Campus time only 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

Mold Bus Station - Ellesmere Port Bus Station Service 5 (ACCO005) 

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound) Timetable valid from 28th November 2021 until further notice 

Days: SD 
Operator:ACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Mold, Campus -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1440 -- -- -- --
Mold, Bus Station, Stand 6 -- 0530 0630 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1445 1455 1600 1700 1805 
Ewloe Green, Boar`s Head -- 0549 0649 0759 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1504 1514 1619 1719 1824 
Queensferry, Asda 0459 0554 0654 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1509 1519 1624 1724 1829 
Garden City, Deeside Ind Park, Zone 1 0505 0600 0700 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1515 1525 1630 1730 1835 
Ellesmere Port Bus Interchange Stand B, Stand B 0526 0624 0724 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1445 1539 1549 1654 1754 1859 

Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 

Ellesmere Port Bus Station - Mold Bus Station Service 5 (ACCO005) 

Saturday (Inbound) Timetable valid from 28th November 2021 until further notice 

Notes: M 
Operator:ACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Ellesmere Port Bus Interchange Stand B, Stand B 0530 0630 0744 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1455 1555 1700 1800 1905 
Garden City, Deeside Ind Park, Zone 1 0555 0658 0812 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1523 1625 1727 1827 1932 
Queensferry, Asda 0601 0704 0818 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1529 1631 1733 1833 1938 
Ewloe Green, Boar`s Head 0605 0711 0823 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1636 1738 -- --
Mold, Bus Station, Stand 4 0624 0731 0842 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555 1655 1758 -- --
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Notes: 
M Mold Campus time only 

Mold Bus Station - Ellesmere Port Bus Station Service 5 (ACCO005) 

Saturday (Outbound) 

Operator:ACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYMACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 6 -- 0530 0630 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1455 1600 1700 1805 
Ewloe Green, Boar`s Head -- 0549 0649 0759 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1514 1619 1719 1824 
Queensferry, Asda 0459 0554 0654 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1519 1624 1724 1829 
Garden City, Deeside Ind Park, Zone 1 0505 0600 0700 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1525 1630 1730 1835 
Ellesmere Port Bus Interchange Stand B, Stand B 0526 0624 0724 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1445 1549 1654 1754 1859 

Timetable valid from 28th November 2021 until further notice 
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